ITroféu Nacional Universitario de Karting_j

TNUK Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 18-05-2010 14:42. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 51.505 +0.641 15:14:12.179 (13) IPL G. Pinto
(10) AAUM C. Monteiro 8 51.292 +0.428 15:15:03.471 1 53.003 +1.235 15:09:53.313
1 52.587 +2.174 15:09:42.557 9 51.486 +0.622 15:15:54.957 2 52.591 +0.823 15:10:45.904
2 51.669 +1.256 15:10:34.226 10 51.139 +0.275 15:16:46.096 3 52.787 +1.019 15:11:38.691
3 51.478 +1.065 15:11:25.704 11 51.151 +0.287 15:17:37.247 4 52.138 +0.370 15:12:30.829
4 51.467 +1.054 15:12:17.171 12 50.864 - 15:18:28.111 5 52,268 +0.500 15:13:23.097
5 50.600 +0.187 15:13:07.771 13 51.109 +0.245 15:19:19.220 6 52.868 +1.100 15:14:15.965
6 50.806 +0.393 15:13:58.577 7 54.684 +2.916 15:15:10.649
7 50.690 +0.277 15:14:49.267 (9) AAUM A. Piton 8 53.136 +1.368 15:16:03.785
8 52.979 +2.566 15:15:42.246 1 53.889 +2.756 15:09:44.839 9 52.379 +0.611 15:16:56.164
9 50.884 +0.471 15:16:33.130 2 53.136 +2.003 15:10:37.975 10 53.315 +1.547 15:17:49.479
10 50.507 +0.094 15:17:23.637 3 52.453 +1.320 15:11:30.428 11 52.247 +0.479 15:18:41.726
11 50.413 - 15:18:14.050 4 52.026 +0.893 15:12:22.454 12 51.768 - 15:19:33.494
12 52.696 +2.283 15:19:06.746 5 51.909 +0.776 15:13:14.363
6 51.779 +0.646 15:14:06.142 (12) IPL D. Nascimento
(4) AAC C.Silva 7 51.302 +0.169 15:14:57.444 1 54.160 +2.171 15:09:50.854
1 52.785 +2.208 15:09:17.257 8 52.150 +1.017 15:15:49.594 2 53.268 +1.279 15:10:44.122
2 51.869 +1.292 15:10:09.126 9 51.133 - 15:16:40.727 3 53.006 +1.017 15:11:37.128
3 51.406 +0.829 15:11:00.532 10 51.792 +0.659 15:17:32.519 4 53.006 +1.017 15:12:30.134
4 51.202 +0.625 15:11:51.734 1 51.715 +0.582 15:18:24.234 5 52.802 +0.813 15:13:22.936
5 50.893 +0.316 15:12:42.627 12 52.164 +1.031 15:19:16.398 6 53.577 +1.588 15:14:16.513
6 50.577 - 15:13:33.204 7 53.223 +1.234 15:15:09.736
7 51.437 +0.860 15:14:24.641 (2) AAC J.Carvalho 8 52.772 +0.783 15:16:02.508
8 51.292 +0.715 15:15:15.933 1 52.963 +1.652 15:09:11.216 9 53.475 +1.486 15:16:55.983
9 51.626 +1.049 15:16:07.559 2 52.759 +1.448 15:10:03.975 10 53.172 +1.183 15:17:49.155
10 51.386 +0.809 15:16:58.945 3 51.928 +0.617 15:10:55.903 11 51.989 - 15:18:41.144
11 51.360 +0.783 15:17:50.305 4 51.669 +0.358 15:11:47.572 12 52.544 +0.555 15:19:33.688
12 50.969 +0.392 15:18:41.274 5 51.642 +0.331 15:12:39.214
13 51.040 +0.463 15:19:32.314 6 51.630 +0.319 15:13:30.844 (3) AAC G.Simoes
7 51.488 +0.177 15:14:22.332 1 54.169 +2.059 15:09:16.056
(19) IPP F. Correia 8 51.609 +0.298 15:15:13.941 2 52.952 +0.842 15:10:09.008
1 57.534 +6.859 15:09:14.216 9 51.311 - 15:16:05.252 3 53.356 +1.246 15:11:02.364
2 52.788 +2.113 15:10:07.004 10 51.464 +0.153 15:16:56.716 4 53.555 +1.445 15:11:55.919
3 51.926 +1.251 15:10:58.930 11 51.930 +0.619 15:17:48.646 5 55.389 +3.279 15:12:51.308
4 51.845 +1.170 15:11:50.775 12 51.589 +0.278 15:18:40.235 6 53.281 +1.171 15:13:44.589
5 51.441 +0.766 15:12:42.216 13 52.002 +0.691 15:19:32.237 7 52.317 +0.207 15:14:36.906
6 50.873 +0.198 15:13:33.089 8 52,388 +0.278 15:15:29.294
7 51.917 +1.242 15:14:25.006 (16) IPL T. Gil 9 52.467 +0.357 15:16:21.761
8 51.325 +0.650 15:15:16.331 1 57.061 +5.745 15:09:05.851 10 53.061 +0.951 15:17:14.822
9 51.040 +0.365 15:16:07.371 2 53.944 +2.628 15:09:59.795 11 52.725 +0.615 15:18:07.547
10 51.421 +0.746 15:16:58.792 3 52.467 +1.151 15:10:52.262 12 52.110 - 15:18:59.657
11 50.944 +0.269 15:17:49.736 4 51.929 +0.613 15:11:44.191
12 50.675 - 15:18:40.411 5 51.881 +0.565 15:12:36.072 (18) IPL G. Palhas
13 51.381 +0.706 15:19:31.792 6 51.364 +0.048 15:13:27.436 1 1:00.801 +8.350 15:09:15.534
7 51.703 +0.387 15:14:19.139 2 53.242 +0.791 15:10:08.776
(6) AAUM N. Cariano 8 51.647 +0.331 15:15:10.786 3 52.642 +0.191 15:11:01.418
1 52.710 +1.986 15:09:22.502 9 52.162 +0.846 15:16:02.948 4 54.093 +1.642 15:11:55.511
2 51.796 +1.072 15:10:14.298 10 52.068 +0.752 15:16:55.016 5 55.241 +2.790 15:12:50.752
3 51.530 +0.806 15:11:05.828 1 51.555 +0.239 15:17:46.571 6 53.423 +0.972 15:13:44.175
4 52.254 +1.530 15:11:58.082 12 51.794 +0.478 15:18:38.365 7 52.517 +0.066 15:14:36.692
5 56.193 +5.469 15:12:54.275 13 51.316 - 15:19:29.681 8 52.451 - 15:15:29.143
6 51.314 +0.590 15:13:45.589 9 52,798 +0.347 15:16:21.941
7 59.498 +8.774 15:14:45.087 (11) IPL V. Lemos 10 53.047 +0.596 15:17:14.988
8 51.272 +0.548 15:15:36.359 1 53.132 +1.542 15:09:48.806 11 52.771 +0.320 15:18:07.759
9 51.172 +0.448 15:16:27.531 2 52.359 +0.769 15:10:41.165 12 52.522 +0.071 15:19:00.281
10 51.414 +0.690 15:17:18.945 3 52.097 +0.507 15:11:33.262
11 50.888 +0.164 15:18:09.833 4 52.362 +0.772 15:12:25.624 (21) UP J. Matias
12 50.724 - 15:19:00.557 5 51.777 +0.187 15:13:17.401 1 1:06.848 +14.382 15:09:30.034
6 51.591 +0.001 15:14:08.992 2 55.889 +3.423 15:10:25.923
(15) IPL N. Sousa 7 52.049 +0.459 15:15:01.041 3 55.352 +2.886 15:11:21.275
1 56.707 +5.843 15:09:02.996 8 51.748 +0.158 15:15:52.789 4 54.291 +1.825 15:12:15.566
2 52.102 +1.238 15:09:55.098 9 51.760 +0.170 15:16:44.549 5 53.532 +1.066 15:13:09.098
3 51.741 +0.877 15:10:46.839 10 52.493 +0.903 15:17:37.042 6 53.356 +0.890 15:14:02.454
4 51.313 +0.449 15:11:38.152 1 52.003 +0.413 15:18:29.045 7 53.961 +1.495 15:14:56.415
5 51.087 +0.223 15:12:29.239 12 51.590 - 15:19:20.635 8 53.969 +1.503 15:15:50.384
6 51.435 +0.571 15:13:20.674 9 52.813 +0.347 15:16:43.197
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
10 53.324 +0.858  15:17:36.521 5 55.218 +2.037  15:13:21.493
11 53.287 +0.821 15:18:29.808 6 54.133 +0.952 15:14:15.626
12 52.466 - 15:19:22.274 7 54.716 +1.535 15:15:10.342
8 53181 | - 15:16:03.523
(8) AAUM J. Pereira 9 54.445 +1.264 15:16:57.968
1 1:01.098 +8.575  15:08:39.819 10 53.802 +0.621 15:17:51.770
2 53.811 +1.288 15:09:33.630 11 54.269 +1.088 15:18:46.039
3 53.039 +0.516 15:10:26.669 12 53.632 +0.451 15:19:39.671
4 53.514 +0.991 15:11:20.183
5 52.948 +0.425 15:12:13.131 (17) IPL L.Martins
6 52.745 +0.222  15:13:05.876 1 59.114 +5.662  15:09:10.844
7 52.810 +0.287 15:13:58.686 2 54.867 +1.415 15:10:05.711
8 52.884 +0.361 15:14:51.570 3 54.409 +0.957 15:11:00.120
9 54.697 +2.174  15:15:46.267 4 55.066 +1.614  15:11:55.186
10 53.785 +1.262 15:16:40.052 5 54.863 +1.411 15:12:50.049
11 53.297 +0.774  15:17:33.349 6 53.830 +0.378  15:13:43.879
12 W‘ - 15:18:25.872 7 53.648 +0.196 15:14:37.527
13 52.978 +0.455 15:19:18.850 8 53.452 - 15:15:30.979
9 53.777 +0.325 15:16:24.756
(5) AAUM N.Cunha 10 53.760 +0.308 15:17:18.516
1 55.039 +2.490 15:09:27.525 11 54.236 +0.784 15:18:12.752
2 53.465 +0.916 15:10:20.990 12 53.706 +0.254 15:19:06.458
3 53.898 +1.349  15:11:14.888
4 53.860 +1.311  15:12:08.748 (22) UP J.Fernandes
5 53.342 +0.793 15:13:02.090 1 1:04.796 +11.291 15:09:31.319
6 53.279 +0.730 15:13:55.369 2 57.040 +3.535 15:10:28.359
7 53.017 +0.468  15:14:48.386 3 55.901 +2.39%  15:11:24.260
8 53.118 +0.569 15:15:41.504 4 56.502 +2.997 15:12:20.762
9 53.003 +0.454 15:16:34.507 5 55.881 +2.376 15:13:16.643
10 W - 15:17:27.056 6 54.833 +1.328 15:14:11.476
11 53.174 +0.625 15:18:20.230 7 54.262 +0.757 15:15:05.738
12 52.988 +0.439  15:19:13.218 8 54.499 +0.994  15:16:00.237
9 55.326 +1.821 15:16:55.563
(14) IPL N. Baptista 10 56.561 +3.056 15:17:52.124
1 54.988 +2.071 15:09:59.637 11 54.499 +0.994 15:18:46.623
2 53.944 +1.027 15:10:53.581 12 53.505 | - 15:19:40.128
3 53.329 +0.412  15:11:46.910
4 53.340 +0.423 15:12:40.250 (7) AAUM J. Carvalho
5 52.917 - 15:13:33.167 1 1:02.193 +6.591 15:10:00.823
6 53.388 +0.471  15:14:26.555 2 59.640 +4.038  15:11:00.463
7 52.929 +0.012 15:15:19.484 3 59.555 +3.953 15:12:00.018
8 53.311 +0.394 15:16:12.795 4 56.177 +0.575 15:12:56.195
9 53.044 +0.127  15:17:05.839 5 56.171 +0.569  15:13:52.366
10 53.780 +0.863 15:17:59.619 6 55.602 - 15:14:47.968
11 53.304 +0.387  15:18:52.923 7 57.950 +2.348  15:15:45.918
12 53.319 +0.402 15:19:46.242 8 56.791 +1.189 15:16:42.709
9 56.255 +0.653 15:17:38.964
(1) AAC A-Rita 10 56.526 +0.924  15:18:35.490
1 56.595 +3.672 15:09:17.113 11 57.648 +2.046 15:19:33.138
2 54.872 +1.949  15:10:11.985
3 53.371 +0.448  15:11:05.356
4 52.923 - 15:11:58.279
5 53.613 +0.690  15:12:51.892
6 53.015 +0.092  15:13:44.907
7 53.600 +0.677  15:14:38.507
8 53.098 +0.175  15:15:31.605
9 53.977 +1.054  15:16:25.582
10 55.168 +2.245 15:17:20.750
11 53.161 +0.238  15:18:13.911
12 53.301 +0.468 15:19:07.302
(20) UP L.Guedes
1 1:12.935 +19.754  15:09:34.099
2 59.058 +5.877  15:10:33.157
3 57.099 +3.918  15:11:30.256
4 56.019 +2.838  15:12:26.275
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